Chancel Choir Anthem Schedule ~ Spring 2019

Worship Date
February 3
10:00 a.m.
February 10
12:30 p.m.
February 17
10:00 a.m.
February 24
10:00 a.m.
March 3
10:00 a.m.
March 6
6:00 p.m.
March 10
12:30 p.m.
March 17
10:00 a.m.
March 24
10:00 a.m.
March 31
10:00 a.m.
April 7
10:00 a.m.
April 14
10:00 a.m.
April 18
7:00 p.m.
April 19
7:00 p.m.
*April 21
10/12:30
April 28
10:00 a.

I\ EVAS
10:00 a.m.
May 12
12:30 p.
May 19

10:

May 26
10:00

True Light
Sublime Gracia
True Light
Love is Love
Shine on Me

Grant Us Mercy

Toma Oh dios mi
voluntad

Your Will not
Mine

Bread of the
World

Grace

Cantad Hosanna

Bread of the
World

God So Loved the
World

Shout Hallelujah

Hal Hopson

Keith Hampton
Abbie Betinis
Rollo Dilworth
Antonio Lotti

Hymn 585

Stan Pethel

Mark Hayes

Stan Pethel
Stainer

Mark Schweizer

Epiphany 4
Epiphany 5
Epiphany 6
Epiphany 7
Transfiguration
Ash Wednesday
Lent 1**

Lent 2

Lent 3

Lent 4

Lent 5

Palm Sunday*
Maundy Thur.
Good Friday
EASTER*

Easter 2
Easter 3

Easter 4
Easter 5

Easter 6

Liturgical Da

9:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
5:15 p.m.
11:45 p.m.
8:45 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.



